α Therm
Fast Acting Fuses
L
V
F
u
s
e

● Low watts loss
1 Basic information
1.3 Part Number System
 LFR15 - **A  06  -BT
Mounting Style
Rated Voltage
Rated Current
Body Size
Product Series
Mounting Style Description
BT Bolt Connection
Body Size  Description
15 Ф15mm
Rated Voltage Description
06 500VDC/690VAC
Rated Current Description
**A 32-100A
1.2 Typical applications
● DC common bus
● DC drives
● Power converters/rectifiers
● Reduced voltage starters
Alpha Therm GmbH
Gewerbering 7
68723 Plankstadt
Tel: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 -0   Fax: -10
E-Mail: sales@alpha-therm.de

ing
I2t
Breaking
Capacity
(DC/AC)
Watt loss
at In
Agency
certification
Minimum
package
（MPQ）
Single
weight
V A A2S A2S kA W TUV cURus pcs g
LFR15-32A06-BT 500/690 32 46 230 50/100 8 ● ● 12 40±3
LFR15-40A06-BT 500/690 40 88 450 50/100 10 ● ● 12 40±3
LFR15-50A06-BT 500/690 50 162 950 50/100 12 ● ● 12 40±3
LFR15-63A06-BT 500/690 63 288 2050 50/100 12 ● ● 12 40±3
LFR15-80A06-BT 500/690 80 450 3150 50/100 17 ● ● 12 40±3
LFR15-100A06-BT 500/690 100 650 5850 50/100 24 ● ● 12 40±3
1.4 Specifications
Attention：
1 “●”Indicates that the product has passed the certification
2 “O” Indicates that the product plan applies for certification